8:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00- 2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:45

3:45-4.00

Virginia Public Procurement Act Course
Presented by William H. Hefty
May 1, 2017

Virginia State Police Headquarters

AGENDA

Update on 2017 General Assembly Session
History of VPPA

Purpose of Act

Methods of Procurement

Break

Purchases Otherwise Authorized by Law
Competitive Sealed Bids

Competitive Negotiation
Construction

Lunch
Records
Contract Issues
Protests

Break

Ethics
Case Law

Questions and Answers



