Virginia Public Procurement Act Course

Presented by William H. Hefty

May 1, 2017

Virginia State Police Headquarters

AGENDA

8:30-9:45	Update on 2017 General Assembly Session History of VPPA Purpose of Act Methods of Procurement
9:45-10:00	Break
10:00-11:00	Purchases Otherwise Authorized by Law Competitive Sealed Bids
11:00-12:00	Competitive Negotiation Construction
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00- 2:15	Records Contract Issues Protests
2:15-2:30	Break
2:30-3:45	Ethics Case Law
3:45-4:00	Questions and Answers